Copyright© 2012 APT Electronics Ltd.
All right reserved.
内容更新恕不另行通知.
晶科电子（广州）有限公司 www.apt-hk.com
广州市南沙区环市大道南 33 号
Tel: 020-34684299 Fax: 020-34684977 1
APT-PAK-DS17 Rev 1.3
Content

APT-PAK-DS17
 Rev 1.3
 Order Information
Color CCT Range CRI
Luminous
Flux(lm)
@30mA
Forward
Voltage
@30mA
Order Code
Cool
White
5700K
ANSI 5700K
（5028K~6530K）
70
12.0~13.0 3.0-3.4 LL-LG000N-000A6-T
11.0~12.0 3.0-3.4 LL-LG000N-000A5-T
10.0~11.0 3.0-3.4 LL-LG000N-000A4-T
80
11.0~12.0 3.0-3.4 LL-LG000H-000A5-T
10.0~11.0 3.0-3.4 LL-LG000H-000A4-T
9.0~10.0 3.0-3.4 LL-LG000H-000A3-T
Neutral
White
4000K
ANSI 4000K
（3710K~4503K）
70
12.0~13.0 3.0-3.4 LL-LG000Y-000A6-T
11.0~12.0 3.0-3.4 LL-LG000Y-000A5-T
10.0~11.0 3.0-3.4 LL-LG000Y-000A4-T
80
11.0~12.0 3.0~3.4 LL-LG000U-000A5-T
10.0~11.0 3.0~3.4 LL-LG000U-000A4-T
9.0~10.0 3.0~3.4 LL-LG000U-000A3-T
Warm
White
3000K
ANSI
（2870K~3220K）
70
11.0~12.0 3.0-3.4 LL-LG000W-000A5-T
10.0~11.0 3.0-3.4 LL-LG000W-000A4-T
9.0~10.0 3.0~3.4 LL-LG000W-000A3-T
ANSI
（2580K~3220K）
80
10.0~11.0 3.0-3.4 LL-LG000V-000A4-T
9.0~10.0 3.0-3.4 LL-LG000V-000A3-T
8.0~9.0 3.0-3.4 LL-LG000V-000A2-T
8.0~9.0 3.0-3.4 LL-LG000V-000A2-T
Copyright ©2012 APT Electronics Ltd.
All rights reserved.
Update without notice.